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General Instructions 

Q1. 

Q2. 

Q3. 

Q4. 

Q5. 

Q6. 

Q7. 

Q8. 

Q9. 

1. Section-A -Attempt all Questions (Each Question will carry 1 mark) 
2. Section-B -Attempt all Questions (Each Question will carry 2 Marks) 
3. Section-C -Attempt any two Questions (Each Question will carry 5 Marks) 

Q10. 

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA 
Pre Board Examination (18 January 2024) 

Class XII (Humanities) 
Subject- Kathak - Dance 

How many Rasas are there? 

a) 9 b) 10 c) 2 d) 6 

How many matras are there in Jhaptaal? 

b) 6 c) 8 

a) Nandikeshwar 

Raudra Dance was done by which God? 

Sign of Khaali is? 

a) Shiva b) Krishna c) Radha 

a) 0 b) X c) r 

b) Damodar 

d) 12 

Who is Makhan Chor? 

d) 1/2 

a) Krishna b) Shiva 

Birju Maharaj belongs to which Dance form? 
a) Kathak b) Kathakali c) Odissi 

Section-A 

d) Nati 

Offering prayers to divine in Kathak Dance is? 

a) Vandana b) Thaat c) Teehai 

c) Ganesha 

c) Balmiki 

Which is the oldest form of Dance? 

a) Bharatnatyam b) Kathakali 

d) Rama 

How many divisions are there in Teentaal? 
a) 4 b) 6 c) 2 d) 8 

d) Tukda 

d) Rama 

c) Odissi 

d) Pundarik 

d) Manipuri 

M.M. 30 

a) 10 

Abhinaya Darpan was written by? 



Qu1. 

o12. Write the Ekgun of Teentaal, 
Q13. 

How the Term Taal and Laya was invented? 

Q15. 

Write Thaat in Teentaal? 

Q14. Explain any one Rasa. 

What do you mean by Bhava? 

Section -B 

Q17. Explain Abhinaya and its parts. 

Section -C 

Q16. Difference between Lokadharmi and Natyadharmi. 
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